ATT INTO A THE INTERNET			t Paul Petails	City Hall and Court House 15 West Kellogg Boulevard Phone: 651-266-8560	
File #:	RES 19-700 Version: 1				
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Archived	
			In control:	City Council	
			Final action:	5/8/2019	
Title:	Approving the agreement with Bird to provide e-scooter sharing services for 2019. (Laid over from April 24 and May 1) (To be withdrawn)				
Sponsors:	Amy Brendmoen				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. StPaul - Scooter Sharing Agreement - 2019-03-27, 2. Online comment re RES 19-700				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ac	tion	Result
5/8/2019	1	City Council	W	ithdrawn	
5/1/2019	1	City Council	La	id Over	Pass

Laid Over

4/24/2019

City Council

1

Pass